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Table Al. Ozone variations before and during Chinese New Year (CNY)

Year

Before CNY
Concentration (ppbv)

[number of samples]

During CNY
Concentration (ppbv)

[number of samples]

2003
2004
2005
2006
2007

64 [10]
72 [11]
65 [11]
52 [12]
58 [13]

50 [8]
55 [9]
46 [7]
58 [7]
49 [3]
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